Glasgowlife

WHAT'S ON useums

All our activities are FREE!

April - June 2024 No need to book in advance unless specified

Mini Museum Explorers

Explore museums with your 2-5 year olds in this fun session, with a mix
of free play and structured activities to enjoy together.

Gallery of Modern Art
Sunday 21st April, 19th May | Tlam-12pm

Kelvingrove Art Gallery and Museum
Friday 26th April, 10th May , 21st June | Tlam - 12pm & Tom - 2pm

Riverside Museum
Thursday 20th June | Tlam - 12pm & Tom - 2pm

The Burrell Collection
Thursdays 18th April, 16th May 11 am & 13th June | Tlam - 12pm

Quiet sessions

Gallery of Modern Art
Early opening | Friday 5 April | 10-Tlam
Family workshop | Friday 5 April | 10:30am-12:30pm.

Riverside Museum
Early opening | Friday 12th April, 10th May & 14th June | 10-1lam

Quiet safe space available during opening hours | Friday 12th April,
Saturday 27th April, Sunday 28th April, Friday 10th May, Friday 14th
June, Saturday 29th June & Sunday 30th June.

The Burrell Collection
Early opening | Fridays 5th April & 26th June | 10 - 1T am

Quiet Room and sensory kits always available.




venues, go to https://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/museums

For more information and to know where to find our qusgow Life
Museums

Discover: Weekend Programme

Free hands-on fun designed for families with children aged 5-12

year old. Sessions are drop-in, no booking needed.

Gallery of Modern Art
Saturday Art Club | Every Saturday | 10:30am-12:30pm

Kelvingrove Art Gallery and Museum
Every Sunday | 1.30 - 4pm

Riverside Museum
Saturday 20th & Sunday 21st  April, Saturday 4th & Sundays 5th
May, Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th, Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th
June |11.30-4pm.

The Burrell Collection
Most Saturdays and Sundays 130 - 4 pm. When there is no
facilitoted session trails will be available.

St Mungo Museum

Saturday & Sunday 21st April: Mini Mindful Gardens, Saturday 27th &
Sunday 28th April: Buddhism Inspired Crafts. Sunday 5th May:
Summer Collaging. Saturday 8th & Sunday 9th June: Sacred Heart
Decorations. Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th June: Love..love..love!
Sunday 30th June: Window Art Sun-Catchers | all 1.30-4pm.

Provand's Lordship
Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd June: Here Comes the Sun! | 1.30-
4pm.

Other family events
Gallery of Modern Art

Art for Baby | Every Tuesday | 10.30 - 11.30am

A session for parents and carers and their babies (under 2s) to
experience our collection and be creative in a safe and relaxed
space. Free, booking needed at glasgowgoma.eventbrite.com or
phone 0141 287 3050.



https://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/museums/learning

